
Pinal County Administrative Complex Parking 
Improvement Project

Pinal County
Development Services Department of Public Works 

Attendance Sheet

Mandatory Pre-Bid Construction Attendance Sheet

Name Organization - Title Email Phone / Fax

Archie Carreon Pinal County Public Works archie.carreon@pinalcountyaz.gov 520-866-6416       /     520-866-6511

Dan Murchison M&S Paving Const. Co. dtm4294@hotmail.com 480-983-4294     /     480-983-4293

Ray Kelly Kelly Energy ray.k@kellyenergy.com 480-815-6685

John Breitkireitz Gallo Construction 520-836-8899

Jeff VanHise Gallo Construction jeff@galloconstruction.com 520-836-8899     /    520-836-1103

Dave McKelvie ABC Asphalt erica@abcasphaltco@aol.com 602-268-4455

Brian Barnum Southwest Slurry Seal brianb@southwestslurryseal.com 602-309-8012

Bernard Kroll Kroll Construction bernard@krollcontractorsinc.com 480-226-2458     /    480-5775-0610

Kermit Schafersman Tee Pee Contractors kermit@teepeecontractors.com 520-280-1029

Blake Smith Low Mountain Inc. acase@lowmountain.com 602-265-2201

George Sims Desert Valley Landscaping dstvalley@msn.com 520-762-1300     / 520-762-1295

Kevin Gaston Kear Civil Corp. kevin.gaston@kearcorp.com 623-742-2316

Jerry Burgess Valwest Cosntruction jburgess@valwestconst.com 480-861-3099    /   480-471-6204

Devin Anderson DWA Construction Co. devin@dwaconstruction.com 520-836-1860    /   520-421-4481

Don Thomas D T Electric dtelectricllc@yahoo.com 520-705-0555

Howard Stough Pima Paving howie@pimapaving.com 520-888-2820

Eddie Faulkner MR Tanner aevans@mrtanner.com 480-633-8500

Ron Baker Brutinel Electric ron@brutinel.com 520-836-5802
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